
Skeletonbull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Venturini Fabio (06/049) 4 9 2 5 2 3 0 0 3 4 2 3 2 3 1 0 0 0 4 9

Caldini Guido (06/1245) 0 0 2 5 3 2 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 6 4 10 0 0 4 5

Sandroni Alessandro (06/030) 0 0 2 5 2 4 0 0 4 7 2 0 3 9 4 6 0 0 0 0

Grafil Ruel (06/153) 4 8 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mugnai Mirko (06/827) 4 8 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 5 2 4 2 0 0 0 4 4

Gavazzi Manuele (06/067) 0 0 2 4 1 3 0 0 2 2 4 9 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Conforti Enea (06/2575) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 5 1 3 0 0 4 3

Ciaramella Massimo (06/036) 4 2 2 5 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chiuchiolo Francesco (06/034) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 3 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0

Chiuchiolo Giulia (06/1763) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Venturini Fabio 06/049 20 36 1,80

Caldini Guido 06/1245 19 34 1,79

Sandroni Alessandro 06/030 17 31 1,82

Grafil Ruel 06/153 12 27 2,25

Mugnai Mirko 06/827 18 26 1,44

Gavazzi Manuele 06/067 11 22 2,00

Conforti Enea 06/2575 12 13 1,08

Ciaramella Massimo 06/036 10 9 0,90

Chiuchiolo Francesco 06/034 9 8 0,89

Chiuchiolo Giulia 06/1763 0 0 0,00

Drink Black

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

De Nicolò Stefano (06/1064) 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 10

Damiani Pietro (06/1806) 2 4 0 0 4 5 2 5 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 4 4 7

Lika Kleos (06/945) 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 5 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 8 2 4

Orsi Lorenzo (06/1807) 4 5 0 0 4 1 4 7 2 4 4 3 0 0 4 5 2 3 2 3

Marchetti Alessio (06/1413) 2 3 0 0 4 3 4 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 9

Orsi Carlo (06/065) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Nicolò Stefano 06/1064 32 61 1,91

Damiani Pietro 06/1806 28 42 1,50

Lika Kleos 06/945 20 34 1,70

Orsi Lorenzo 06/1807 26 31 1,19

Marchetti Alessio 06/1413 18 24 1,33

Orsi Carlo 06/065 4 3 0,75

Darti Foho

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mossa Marco (06/1865) 4 11 4 6 4 7 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 9 0 0

Gelli Guido (06/1866) 4 9 4 9 4 4 1 0 0 0 1 2 2 6 4 8 1 3 0 0

Santolini Gianni (06/1408) 4 8 4 3 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 7 2 0 2 1 4 5 0 0

Santoro Alessio (06/146) 4 12 4 5 4 5 3 1 0 0 3 4 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Palma Fabio (06/1863) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 3 6 2 2 2 0 4 9 0 0

Vinerbi Alessandro (06/1864) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 1 0 0 3 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mossa Marco 06/1865 32 70 2,19

Gelli Guido 06/1866 21 41 1,95

Santolini Gianni 06/1408 28 36 1,29

Santoro Alessio 06/146 24 33 1,38

Palma Fabio 06/1863 15 23 1,53

Vinerbi Alessandro 06/1864 8 4 0,50

Nice Grouping

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Migaldi Aldobrando (06/042) 0 0 2 1 4 10 4 11 4 5 0 0 2 5 1 3 4 12 4 10

Grassi Nicola (06/738) 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 8 3 1 4 8 4 8

Degaj Jak (06/048) 0 0 4 11 4 5 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 9

Balli Saverio (06/2431) 0 0 4 4 2 6 4 10 2 5 0 0 2 3 4 10 4 10 0 0

Siesto Giuseppe (06/1246) 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 12 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Migaldi Aldobrando 06/042 25 57 2,28

Grassi Nicola 06/738 31 56 1,81

Degaj Jak 06/048 28 53 1,89

Balli Saverio 06/2431 22 48 2,18

Siesto Giuseppe 06/1246 18 35 1,94



Stradarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gai Alberto (06/1504) 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 7 4 11 0 0 4 4 4 8

Grani Francesco (06/133) 3 0 2 5 0 0 4 4 2 3 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 2

Cioni Roger (06/1503) 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 0

Giovannelli Marta (06/2295) 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 2 4 4

Morosi Marcello (06/134) 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 0 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aiello Lorenzo (06/129) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Bargellini Claudia (06/1723) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 4 1 0 0 4 0 2 0

Bini Anna (06/2294) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Angelo Pizzolo Denny (06/1228) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gai Alberto 06/1504 32 47 1,47

Grani Francesco 06/133 21 23 1,10

Cioni Roger 06/1503 22 10 0,45

Giovannelli Marta 06/2295 16 9 0,56

Morosi Marcello 06/134 12 6 0,50

Aiello Lorenzo 06/129 3 4 1,33

Bargellini Claudia 06/1723 16 4 0,25

Bini Anna 06/2294 2 0 0,00

D'Angelo Pizzolo Denny 06/1228 4 0 0,00


